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시험장치

회전속도 측정기



    항목

순번

회전속도 측정기

지시치(rpm)

타코메타 측정값

(rpm) 오차(%)
1 153 153 0.000
2 200 200 0.000

3 504 502 0.397
4 904 904 0.000
5 1500 1501 0.067

6 1998 1998 0.000
7 2503 2503 0.000
8 3002 3002 0.000

9 3596 3600 0.111
10 3953 3953 0.000

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

0 1000 2000 3000 4000

타코미터 회전수(rpm)

회
전

속
도

 
측

정
기

 
회

전
수

(
r

p
m

)


	분과별 논제 및 발표자

